JANUARY 30, 2024 - Individual Stableford

FLIGHT POSITION NAME
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1st
2nd
3rd Tie

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd Tie

1st
2nd Tie

4th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Total

@
—
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Maire Ryan
Mary Ribacchi
Becky Hubbard
Sue Dischner

Mary Floerke
Takeyo Eakin
Debra Sherman
Nancy Sartor

Eila Sallaberry
Judy Briney
Donna Sehn
Bonnie Westra

Ann Stonecipher
Jean Molitor
Wendy O'Dell
Melanie Bassham

Ruth Irving
Theresa Holmes
Deb Fenton
Kay Cruise

Lynn Wenzel
Cathe Kropp
Jan Kreis

Yvonne Lecornu
Audrey Costello
Shirley Hamann

Players
Flights
Winners
Payout

Laurie Duxbury

66

26

POINTS

Tus #8

45
41
37
37

37
36
34
33

39
37
34
34

39
38
38
36

40
36
35
34

44
42
38

42
36
34

410"

PAYOUT

$12.00
$10.00
$7.00
$7.00

$12.00
$10.00
$8.00
$6.00

$12.00
$10.00
$7.00
$7.00

$12.00
$9.00
$9.00
$6.00

$12.00
$10.00
$8.00
$6.00

$12.00
$10.00
$8.00

$12.00
$10.00
$8.00

$240.00

$10.00



