## JANUARY 30, 2024 - Individual Stableford

FLIGHT	<b>POSITION</b>	<u>NAME</u>	<u>POINTS</u>	<b>PAYOUT</b>
1	1st	Maire Ryan	45	\$12.00
	2nd	Mary Ribacchi	41	\$10.00
	3rd Tie	Becky Hubbard	37	\$7.00
		Sue Dischner	37	\$7.00
2	1st	Mary Floerke	37	\$12.00
	2nd	Takeyo Eakin	36	\$10.00
	3rd	Debra Sherman	34	\$8.00
	4th	Nancy Sartor	33	\$6.00
3	1st	Eila Sallaberry	39	\$12.00
	2nd	Judy Briney	37	\$10.00
	3rd Tie	Donna Sehn	34	\$7.00
		Bonnie Westra	34	\$7.00
4	1st	Ann Stonecipher	39	\$12.00
	2nd Tie	Jean Molitor	38	\$9.00
		Wendy O'Dell	38	\$9.00
	4th	Melanie Bassham	36	\$6.00
5	1st	Ruth Irving	40	\$12.00
	2nd	Theresa Holmes	36	\$10.00
	3rd	Deb Fenton	35	\$8.00
	4th	Kay Cruise	34	\$6.00
6	1st	Lynn Wenzel	44	\$12.00
	2nd	Cathe Kropp	42	\$10.00
	3rd	Jan Kreis	38	\$8.00
7	1st	Yvonne Lecornu	42	\$12.00
	2nd	Audrey Costello	36	\$10.00
	3rd	Shirley Hamann	34	\$8.00
	<u>Total</u>	Players Flights Winners	66 7 26	
		Payout	20	\$240.00
	<u>CTP</u>	Laurie Duxbury	Tus #8 4' 10"	\$10.00